

Recpt# 56508

905041.568



Invoice

Invoice Number: 76086
Customer Number: 175503
Invoice Date: 4/3/2017
Invoice Due Date: 5/3/2017
Company Number: 00292

Page 1

Customer: CITY OF FORT COLLINS-PARKING	Remit To: CITY OF FORT COLLINS 222 LAPORTE AVENUE P.O. BOX 580 FORT COLLINS, CO 80522-0580
--	---

Please Return the Enclosed Copy with your Payment

Item	Description	Charges
001	Work Order 184696	16,961.15
	Balance Due	16,961.15

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Payment is due within 30 days of the invoice date.
If you have any questions, please contact saragon@fcgov.com or call 2246103.



Traffic Operations Itemized Invoice

Work Order ID	Work Order Location	Project
184696	UNIVERSITY EAST/ZONE 8	

Customer Name	Contact Name	Customer Number
PARKING SERVICES	RP3 Zone 8	175503

Billing Date	Start Date	Finish Date	Status	Billable Project
4/3/2017	02/27/2017	03/15/2017	CLOSED	Y

Work Order Description & Instructions

Description: **S&P PARKING**

INSTALL SIGNAGE FOR PERMIT PARKING ZONE 8

Labor

Description	Total Hours	Regular		Overtime		Extended Cost
		Hours	Costs	Hours	Costs	
STREET SIGN TECHNICIAN	86.00	86.00	\$3,329.49	0.00	\$0.00	\$3,329.49
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING TECH II	6.00	6.00	\$271.66	0.00	\$0.00	\$271.66
TRAFFIC EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I	29.50	29.50	\$1,063.86	0.00	\$0.00	\$1,063.86
TRAFFIC EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II	9.00	9.00	\$408.78	0.00	\$0.00	\$408.78
UTILITY WORKER- STRTS/TRAFFIC	28.50	28.50	\$891.74	0.00	\$0.00	\$891.74
Total Labor						\$5,965.53

Materials

Description	Quantity	Cost Per Unit	Extended Cost
18" X 30" SIGN BLANK (3.75 SQFT)	10.00	\$10.00	\$99.96
18" x 6" SIGN BLANK (.75 SQFT)	60.00	\$2.00	\$120.24
24" X 18" SIGN BLANK (3 SQFT)	182.00	\$7.99	\$1,454.54
24" X 24" SIGN BLANK (4 SQFT)	14.00	\$10.66	\$149.18
6" X 18" SIGN BLANK (.75 SQFT)	1.00	\$1.90	\$1.90
Band-It Set (Set of 1)	22.00	\$7.34	\$161.57
CMYK 4 COLOR HI INTENSITY SIGN	686.00	\$3.25	\$2,230.87
Fender Washer Set (Set of 1)	564.00	\$0.73	\$412.85
Telespar 10' x 2" Post	118.00	\$25.73	\$3,035.90
Telespar 24" Ext. @ 1.75"	11.00	\$4.57	\$50.29
Telespar 3' x 2.25" Stub	118.00	\$8.74	\$1,030.85
Telespar Bracket	34.00	\$4.51	\$153.41
Total Materials			\$8,901.56

Equipment

Description	Hours	Cost Per Hour	Extended Cost
UTILITY BED SIGN TRUCK	6.00	\$22.80	\$136.80
PICKUP TRUCK (Mike)	6.00	\$12.12	\$72.72
TRUCK 2004 Ford F-350	6.00	\$21.60	\$129.60